500

StamP DutY

: 
TJan:!9l DutY .

Registration tee

User Charges

39900

8000

.100
0

48450

Forty Eight Thousand FoLrr Hundred Fittv

RuPees Only

31-10-2025

8375047930213

Haritha Nidhi

TOTAL

Total in Words

StamP & Signature

:s... , ., .

48450

Forty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Fifty

Mutation Cha 0

. Rupees Only

,ate(DD-MM-YYYY)

.ansaction ld

tamp & Signature

ne: S<.n the QR.ode to verity

Generated on O3/1't/202s 13:09:1'l

DaIe(DD-MM-YYY/) 31-10-2025

Transact on ld 8375047930213

Bk - 1, CS No 513412025 & Doct No 5062/2025.' tL" a||t Stt !,1fu.